Wentworth Park: 05 November 2022
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R1 NSW GBOTA Welcome
18:34 | 5th Grade 520m
18:34 05 Nov
NAME

leEer Rogue
Zi Stardust
i

Super Aussie
Black D

Light And Lil

Blagck B y

Surprise Bab
Ik &pWh B Y

Four Five

Black D

Explosive Venom
Black B

Redeem Our Cash
Black B

Zander
Lt Fawn D

Patta a Pete
Blue B

R3
19:14

Vale Ronald White
5th Grade 520m

19:14 05 Nov

NAME

Canya Wilder
Black D

Mr. Bennington
Black D

Nangar Archie
Red BdI D

Fast Reason
Black D

Two Pars
Black D

Darkseid
Black D

Bandlt Butch
Black
Memphis Rock (SCR)

Patta a Pete
Blue B

Emerald Green
Black D

TRAINER

Natina Howard
Adam Campton
Brad Davis
Mark Forner
Leo Vanderburg
Alan Proctor
Daniel Flanagan
Michael Smith
Phillip Cini

Mathew Wotton

TRAINER

John Thomas

Lakis Michael
Caitlyn Brewer
Jorja-Louise Howard
Joel Baxter

Jason Mackay
Stephen Fairbairn
Brendan Anthes

Mathew Wotton

Phillip Cini

Kennel closes 18:04

PRIZE MONEY

$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2263 30.39
1613 29.96
4653 30.13
5613 29.84
8132 29.70
3446 29.86
6144  30.05
6185 29.91
5845 30.64
3654  30.33

PRIZE MONEY

$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
1116 29.99
1115 30.75
1113 29.88
1121 29.76
6267 30.54
1312 NBT
5134  30.14
1137 30.74
3654 3033
4614 30.36

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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TDOGS

.com.au
R2 winningedgeinvestments.com.au PRIZE MONEY
1854 | 5th Grade 520m $9,000
18:54 05 Nov $6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100
$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Red Hot Frankie )
Ml Red BdiB Raymond Smith 3421 29.64
=== That'LI Do Neo )
o /-m Fwn&WhtD Michael Hardman 4122 29.89
E—
Falcon Fly
3 BlueBdiD Geoffrey Curtale 5432 29.95
Let's All Chant .
4 B Christopher Carl 5251  30.24
Miss Expedltlous
5 srindies Alan Proctor 1854  29.74
Take Two (SCR) John Thomas 1111 29.85
Claddm Boys
7 B Troy Vella 6123 30.04
jackpot Ethics
Red B Mark Forner 4471 30.59
7o/ Emerald Green S
79 Black D Phillip Cini 4614  30.36
-~ 4
| A Zander S
ﬂo Lt Fawn D Phillip Cini 5845  30.64
R4 Thanks Johnny & Scott PRIZE MONEY
19:34 | Non Graded 720m $11,000
19:34 05 Nov $7,200 - $2,100 - $1,600 - $100
$7.2K - $2.1K - $1.6K - $100
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Cawbourne Magic )
Il WhaBikD Jodie Lord 2241 41.69
=== French Vanilla
=7-m Wh&BIkB Allan Manwaring 5463 43.62
E—
Sandra s Sticker
3 RedBd Barry Howell 4563 43.02
Belle Intention
4 B Andrew Bell 7625  43.10
5 VacantBox
leeln Neutron )
R Michael Hardman 7411 42.37
Nelly Intention
7 B Andrew Bell 4314 4240
Tlgerjack .
Black D Jodie Lord 3253  41.70
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Wentworth Park: 05 November 2022

Wins H

5th Grade 520m
19:53 05 Nov
NAME

St. Maarten

Black D

What A Tease
Black D

Cumbria Dave
Blue D

Little Miss Kade
Black B

Sir Banjo
Black D

Irinka Anna
Blue BdI B

Dixie Hawk
Black B

Wins H

5th Grade 520m
20:37 05 Nov
NAME

Mia She's Fast
Black B

Black Abbott
Black D

Sandstorm Rico
Blue Bdl D

Knighted Foxy

Fawn B

Vacant Box

Downtown Zipper
Black D PP

Shady's Rocket
Lt Fawn D

Yukon Yoda
Black D

wentworthpark.com.au
NG1-4 520m

21:14 05 Nov

NAME

Fat Boy's Dream
Brindle

Canya Smoke Them
Fawn D

Vacant Box

Reflections
Red Fwn B

Fantastic Raven
Black B

Vacant Box

Fascinate Mel
Black B

Chasin§ Fernando
Blue Bdl

Ladbrokes Mates Mode 1-4 Win Heat 1 1-4

TRAINER

Fay Wotton
Geoffrey Curtale
Stephen Fitch
Mark Forner
Guiseppe Denardo
Jodie Lord

John Chapman

Brendan Anthes

Ladbrokes Easy Form 1-4 Win Heat 3 1-4

TRAINER

Frank Hurst

Jodie Lord

Michael Hardman

William Knibbs

Natina Howard
Fred Xuereb

Thomas Partland

TRAINER

Jason Mackay

Jodie Lord

Kerry Drynan

Jason Mackay

Noelene Holloway

Craig Watts

Kennel closes 18:04

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
LAST 4

4321

3333

2342

5716

2182

4113

2233

6115

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

-$100
BEST T/D

30.39

30.03

NBT

30.28

31.59

30.06

30.63

30.34

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
LAST 4

"7

1131

1452

4644

4612

4442

5365

PRIZE MONEY
$10,600

-$100
BEST T/D

30.59

29.83

29.92

30.58

30.31

30.27

31.64

$7,000 - $2,000 - $1,500 - $100
$7K - $2K - $1.5K - $100

LAST 4

1143

1117

4122

2112

1873

2721

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

29.77

29.67

29.72

29.72

29.85

29.77

20:13

Win Heat 2 1-4 W

5th Grade 520m
20:13 05 Nov

NAME

Papa Joe
Brindle D

Ddajki
Red BdI D

Ma§ic Hulk
D

Blac

Ziplock

Blue Fwn D
Vacant Box
Wagllin Bale
Wh & BIk D
Winlock Piper
Wh & Blk D

Reel 'em Bluey
Blue D

1-4 Wins H

5th Grade 520m
20:55 05 Nov
NAME

Coin Model

Black B

Tok¥o Drift
LtBdlD

Ritza Ebony
Black B

Barney Big Ears
BIackDy 8
Vacant Box

Gozo King
Fawn D

Tudor Fisk
Brindle D

Sombrero
Black D

R10

21:39

Ladbroke It! Masters
M1/M2/M3 520m

3
5

el |

21:39 05 Nov

NAME

Tap Out Sniper
Wh?& Fwn D P

Tan Can Go
Red Fwn B

Vacant Box

Jabeni
Black D

Cumbria Dreaming
Fawn
Vacant Box

Outside World
Black B

Cumbria Lad
Blue D

Ground Dog Day Classic Nov 12 1-4

TRAINER

Guiseppe Denardo

Andrew Crouch

Anthony Pagano

John Chapman

Brendan Anthes
Anthony Lord

Terry Millar

#getyourgreyhoundon 1-4 Win Heat 4

TRAINER

Jodie Lord
Lynne Aldous
Andrew Bell

Barry Harmey

Sam Sultana
William Knibbs

Neville Brown

TRAINER

Rodney Metselaar

Lucinda Gaffney

Blake Moroney

Stephen Fitch

Christopher Carl

Stephen Fitch

N
TDOGS N\

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
LAST 4

1136

1113

3346

7743

6254

1162

1122

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

-$100
BEST T/D

30.28

29.99

30.47

NBT

30.55

29.95

NBT

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
LAST 4

6126

M

1374

8454

1421

2445

1162

PRIZE MONEY
$9,000

-$100
BEST T/D

30.90

NBT

NBT

30.44

30.17

30.07

30.40

$6,000 - $1,700 - $1,200 - $100

$6K - $1.7K - $1.2K
LAST 4

4343

6326

111

5224

1113

5542

-$100
BEST /D

30.16

30.30

29.80

29.67

29.86

29.73
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